
Sa  06.01.          
Erscheinung d. Herrn                         

Hl. drei Könige

10.00 Hl. Messe, Sternsinger

So  07.01.                      
Taufe des Herrn

10.00 Hl. Messe, Taufe

Mo  08.01. 

07.00    

19.00   

19.30

Morgenmesse                                       

Frauenrunde 2                                   

Bibelrunde       

Di  09.01.

07.00  

10.00     

14.30     

15.45      

16.30     

19.00

Morgenmesse                                                        

Frauenrunde 1                                

KoKi 1                                                

Koki 2                                               

Jungschar                                      

CHESS

Mi  10.01. 19.00 Abendmesse

Do  11.01.

07.00                     

14.30               

15.45   

19.00

Morgenmesse                                                           

KoKi 3                                                               

KoKi 4                                                     

Anbetung

Fr  12.01.
07.00    

19.00

Morgenmesse                                      

SNN

Sa  13.01.

15.00                  

18.20                

19.00

TRE - Treffen reifer Erwachsener   

Rosenkranz                           

Vorabendmesse

So  14.01.                     
2. Sonntag im JK

10.00
Hl. Messe, Taufe                               

KiKi - Kinderkirche

Verlautbarungen
06.01.2024 - 14.01.2024


